

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.2249/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 21/12/1999 in SA 432/99  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

AHMED BABULAL MULLA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

JOBRABI

Respondent (s)

(With appln. for permission to submit addl. documents and exem.  
from filing O.T.)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 05/02/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.  
Mr. Sunil Kumar Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Satyajeet Desai, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Nikhil Sakhardande, Adv.  
Ms. Meenakshi Sakhardande, Adv.  
Mrs V.D. Khanna,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
Leave granted.

Status quo as on date shall continue.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)  
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)  
Court Master