

Ê

C.A.No. 1052 OF 2001

ITEM No.8

Court No. 1

SECTION IX  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 4 in Civil Appeal No.1052/2001

AHMED BABULAL MULLA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JOBRABI

Respondent (s)

(for substitution to bring the LRs. Of deceased appellants on record and c/delay as well as to set aside the abatement and office report)

Date : 11/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Sridhar Y Chitale, Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A. is allowed. Let the legal representatives of the deceased appellant be brought on record.

(D.P. WALIA)  
COURT MASTER

(SURAJ PARKASH)  
COURT MASTER