

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1052 OF 2001

AHMED BABULAL MULLA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JOBRABI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution to bring the LR's of deceased appellants on record, c/delay as well as to setting aside the abatement and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 12/09/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Not today.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master