

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1052 OF 2001

AHMED BABULAL MULLA (DEAD) BY LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JOBRABI

Respondent(s)

(With Office Report)

Date: 24/10/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shridhar Y. Chitale, Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Counsel for the appellants states that the parties are exploring the possibility of amicable settlement.

As prayed for, list the matter after Diwali holidays.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(Anand Singh)
Court Master